
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:15

A  SC GW Paderborn R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

69 64 87 99 82 77

783

7:21

╳
7

1 2 3 4 6 Auszeit

3:11
7:19

Ende
17:19

B  BSV Ostbeve… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 2 11 4 10 12

25

0
25

4 6 11 12 16
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:22

B  BSV Ostbeve… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 2 14 15 3 13

25

╳
11
24

3
12
25

5
16

7
19

9
21

10
22 Auszeit

21:14

Ende
17:43

A  SC GW Paderborn S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

64 87 99 82 77 69

1783

5:9

0
8
17

1
9

3
10

4
11

5
14

6
15 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Oberliga 7 wU18
Frauen

A  SC GW Paderborn vs. BSV Ostbevern B

Spiel 11 09.11.2025 16:15 Uhr

Westtorhalle
48324 Sendenhorst

A
u

fs
te

ll
u

n
g

A
u

fs
te

ll
u

n
g

C

A  SC GW Paderborn 8/14

64 ★ Budjurcin, Emily X
69 Pladsuwan, Alisha-… X
77 Mnazakanjan, Emilie X

82 Hildebrandt, Nina So… X
83 Mohr, Marie Elise X
87 Schupp, Luisa Marlene X
88 Flinn, Molly X
99 Atasoy, Ilayda X

A  Libero

88 Flinn, Molly X

A  Offizielle

T Reshetova, Anna E

C

B  BSV Ostbeve… 13/14

1 Löwen, Nelly X

2 Wüller, Mia X
3 Reckermann, Lara X
4 Etterwendt, Emma K… X
6 Fröhlich, Naomi X

8 ★ Spahn, Eva X
9 Weixler, Elisa X

10 Bröker, Luisa X
11 Stricker, PalinaAlexan… X
12 Matis, Evelin X

13 Reckermann, Sina X
14 Toksözlü, Selin X
15 Mennemann, Luisa X

B  Libero

6 Fröhlich, Naomi X
9 Weixler, Elisa X

B  Offizielle

T Tourneur, Andreas

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  SC GW

Paderborn
BSV Ostbeve… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 0 7 1 64 25 1 0 0
0 1 0 17 2 21 25 1 0 1

3

2 2 0 24 85 50 2 0 1
Start: 16:15 Ende: 17:43 Dauer: 1:28

Sieger: BSV Ostbevern

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Verlinski, Aliyah 1

2 Potthinck, Pia 2

Schr. Panick, Charlotte
Assist. Gerwin, Paulina
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